Keyed systems - To avoid confusion over the various terminologies for cylinder systems, we show
below and opposite how each system is composed
KD = Keyed to differ
Each lock is opened by its own key.
KA = Keyed alike
All locks opened by the same key.
CK = Common lock system
Each key opens its own door and the common lock.

Information
2
How to order Master key systems
Catalogue numbers for MK keys
Master key system number overview
Add on numbers for MK articles
4. Follow the following flowchart on the next pages for ordering
3. What Locking System is required?
2. Select the catalogue numbers of the items from this catalogue
1. Decide for the quality and security of the master key system
EM-Systems 85 = Master Key (MK) - System
SD-Systems 81 = Master Key (MK) - System
82 = Grand Master Key (GMK) - System
PSM-Systems 01 = Master Key (MK) - System
21 = Grand Master Key (GMK) - System
Keys 11 = Individual Key
31 = Sub Master Key (SMK)
41 = Master Key (MK)
51 = Grand Master Key (GMK)
EM-Key 916.95.900
SD-Key 916.09.915
PSM-Key 916.09.905
916.08.672 01
916.09.905 11
916.09.905 41
Master key
Catalogue No. key
Individual key
Catalogue No. key
916.09.905 11
916.09.905 31
916.09.905 41
916.09.905 51
916.08.672 21
AH 2.95New products and systems: www.hafele.com
W
e